emcemi
Unit 4, Hedingham Road, Wethersfield, Nr Braintree, Essex, CM7 4EQ
t: 01371 851484 e: info@emcemi.com
❏ CONDUCTIVE ELASTOMERS
❏ CONNECTOR GASKETS
❏ ORIENTED WIRES IN SILICONE
❏ CONDUCTIVE ADHESIVES
❏ FABRIC OVER FOAM

Round with Fin – RWF
Twin Round with tail – TRWT
How to order
For Example: KWM-2-TRWT-0064-00254 which Is Aluminium wire in a twin round
with fin profile with a 6.4mm diameter and 25.4mm width
          FREQUENCY	 FIELD	 MONEL	 ALUMINIUM	 TCS	       S/STEEL
10KHz	 H	 45	 40	 60	 40
100KHz	 H	 49	 45	 65	 44
1MHz	 H	 60	 60	 85	 58
1MHz	 E	 125	 125	 125	 125
10MHz	 E	 120	 120	 120	 120
100MHz	 E	 100	 100	 108	 100
400MHz	 P	 98	 95	 99	 94
1GHz	 P	 85	 76	 78	 76
10GHz	 P	 80	 65	 62	 60
Performance
emcemi
Unit 4, Hedingham Road, Wethersfield, Nr Braintree, Essex, CM7 4EQ
t: 01371 851484 e: info@emcemi.com
Rectangular Round with Fin Twin Round
with Tail
Round
HEIGHT X WIDTH	 PART NUMBER
	 1.57 x 1.57	 REC-0016-0016
	 1.57 x 3.18	 REC-0016-0032
	 1.57 x 4.75	 REC-0016-0048
	 1.57 x 6.35	 REC-0016-0064
	 1.57 x 7.92	 REC-0016-0080
	 1.57 x 9.53	 REC-0016-0095
	 1.57 x 12.7	 REC-0016-0127
	 1.57 x 15.9	 REC-0016-0159
	 1.57 x 19.1	 REC-0016-0191
	 1.57 x 25.4	 REC-0016-0254
	 2.36 x 2.36	 REC-0024-0024
	 2.36 x 3.18	 REC-0024-0032
	 2.36 x 4.75	 REC-0024-0048
	 2.36 x 6.35	 REC-0024-0064
	 2.36 x 7.92	 REC-0024-0080
	 2.36 x 9.53	 REC-0024-0095
	 2.36 x 12.7	 REC-0024-0127
	 2.36 x 15.9	 REC-0024-0159
	 3.18 x 3.18	 REC-0032-0032
	 3.18 x 3.96	 REC-0032-0040
	 3.18 x 4.75	 REC-0032-0048
	 3.18 x 6.35	 REC-0032-0064
	 3.18 x 7.92	 REC-0032-0080
	 3.18 x 9.53	 REC-0032-0095
	 3.18 x 12.7	 REC-0032-0127
	 3.18 x 15.9	 REC-0032-0159
	 3.18 x 19.1	 REC-0032-0191
	 3.18 x 25.4	 REC-0032-0254
	 4.75 x 4.75	 REC-0048-0048
	 4.75 x 6.35	 REC-0048-0064
	 4.75 x 7.92	 REC-0048-0080
	 4.75 x 9.53	 REC-0048-0095
	 4.75 x 12.7	 REC-0048-0127
	 4.75 x 15.9	 REC-0048-0159
	 4.75 x 19.1	 REC-0048-0191
	 4.75 x 25.4	 REC-0048-0254
	 6.35 x 6.35	 REC-0064-0064
	 6.35 x 9.53	 REC-0064-0095
	 6.35 x 12.7	 REC-0064-0127
	 6.35 x 15.9	 REC-0064-0159
	 6.35 x 19.1	 REC-0064-0191
	 6.35 x 25.4	 REC-0064-0254
	 7.92 x 7.92	 REC-0080-0080
	 9.53 x 9.53	 REC-0095-0095
	 9.53 x 15.9	 REC-0095-0159
HEIGHT X WIDTH	 PART NUMBER